
2/15/2013 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:51 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/11/2013

Election  368

CC County Commission

4 5 6 7 Total

AIP 2 0 1 0 3

CPF 3 0 3 0 6

DEM 9,000 689 5,282 6,191 21,162

FPP 2 0 0 2 4

GRE 15 0 11 30 56

IDP 137 15 102 96 350

INT 948 71 618 519 2,156

LPF 65 5 32 32 134

NPA 6,284 480 3,651 3,274 13,689

NRS 0 0 0 1 1

PSL 0 0 1 1 2

REF 7 1 6 4 18

REP 9,704 867 7,497 4,802 22,870

TPF 2 0 0 2 4

UNK 1 0 0 0 1

Total 26,170 2,128 17,204 14,954 60,456

District Number

Party

1



2/15/2013 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:51 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/11/2013

Election  368

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 3 Total

AIP 2 1 0 3

CPF 2 3 1 6

DEM 8,913 7,027 5,222 21,162

FPP 3 0 1 4

GRE 18 10 28 56

IDP 145 111 94 350

INT 936 721 499 2,156

LPF 59 36 39 134

NPA 6,108 4,420 3,161 13,689

NRS 1 0 0 1

PSL 1 0 1 2

REF 6 6 6 18

REP 10,441 7,542 4,887 22,870

TPF 0 2 2 4

UNK 0 1 0 1

Total 26,635 19,880 13,941 60,456

District Number

Party

2



2/15/2013 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:51 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/11/2013

Election  368

CNG Congressional District

12 13 Total

AIP 2 1 3

CPF 3 3 6

DEM 9,000 12,162 21,162

FPP 2 2 4

GRE 15 41 56

IDP 137 213 350

INT 948 1,208 2,156

LPF 65 69 134

NPA 6,284 7,405 13,689

NRS 0 1 1

PSL 0 2 2

REF 7 11 18

REP 9,704 13,166 22,870

TPF 2 2 4

UNK 1 0 1

Total 26,170 34,286 60,456

District Number

Party

3



2/15/2013 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:51 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/11/2013

Election  368

CTY City District

2 7 10 14 19 20 23

AIP 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

CPF 0 0 0 2 2 0 1

DEM 562 3,705 1,157 2,921 3,893 1,328 6,079

FPP 0 1 0 2 0 1 0

GRE 0 23 2 6 6 5 9

IDP 13 58 12 43 68 26 94

INT 63 294 109 300 422 115 648

LPF 5 25 2 33 18 5 32

NPA 385 1,989 567 2,482 2,574 718 3,802

NRS 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

PSL 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

REF 1 3 1 3 3 0 4

REP 635 2,474 993 3,463 5,317 1,334 6,241

TPF 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

UNK 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1,664 8,574 2,843 9,256 12,304 3,534 16,914

District Number

Party

4



24 Total

0 3

1 6

1,517 21,162

0 4

5 56

36 350

205 2,156

14 134

1,172 13,689

0 1

1 2

3 18

2,413 22,870

0 4

0 1

5,367 60,456



2/15/2013 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:51 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/11/2013

Election  368

HSE FL House of Representatives

64 65 66 69 Total

AIP 1 1 1 0 3

CPF 2 1 2 1 6

DEM 2,921 6,079 4,455 7,707 21,162

FPP 2 0 0 2 4

GRE 6 9 6 35 56

IDP 43 94 81 132 350

INT 300 648 485 723 2,156

LPF 33 32 23 46 134

NPA 2,482 3,802 2,959 4,446 13,689

NRS 0 0 0 1 1

PSL 0 0 0 2 2

REF 3 4 4 7 18

REP 3,463 6,241 5,952 7,214 22,870

TPF 0 2 0 2 4

UNK 0 1 0 0 1

Total 9,256 16,914 13,968 20,318 60,456

District Number

Party

5



2/15/2013 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:51 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/11/2013

Election  368

SB School Board

4 5 6 7 Total

AIP 2 0 1 0 3

CPF 3 0 3 0 6

DEM 9,000 689 5,282 6,191 21,162

FPP 2 0 0 2 4

GRE 15 0 11 30 56

IDP 137 15 102 96 350

INT 948 71 618 519 2,156

LPF 65 5 32 32 134

NPA 6,284 480 3,651 3,274 13,689

NRS 0 0 0 1 1

PSL 0 0 1 1 2

REF 7 1 6 4 18

REP 9,704 867 7,497 4,802 22,870

TPF 2 0 0 2 4

UNK 1 0 0 0 1

Total 26,170 2,128 17,204 14,954 60,456

District Number

Party

6



2/15/2013 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:51 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/11/2013

Election  368

SEN Florida Senate

19 20 22 Total

AIP 0 2 1 3

CPF 0 3 3 6

DEM 1,107 9,577 10,478 21,162

FPP 0 2 2 4

GRE 7 15 34 56

IDP 13 150 187 350

INT 73 1,011 1,072 2,156

LPF 4 70 60 134

NPA 531 6,677 6,481 13,689

NRS 0 0 1 1

PSL 0 0 2 2

REF 1 8 9 18

REP 475 10,369 12,026 22,870

TPF 1 2 1 4

UNK 0 1 0 1

Total 2,212 27,887 30,357 60,456

District Number

Party

7



2/15/2013 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:51 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/11/2013

Election  368

TAX Tax district

4 Total

DEM 158 158

INT 8 8

LPF 1 1

NPA 187 187

REP 279 279

Total 633 633

District Number

Party

8



2/15/2013 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:51 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/11/2013

Election  368

WRD City Wards

21 71 72 73 74 101 141

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

CPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

DEM 562 814 1,056 844 991 1,157 2,921

FPP 0 0 0 1 0 0 2

GRE 0 4 8 5 6 2 6

IDP 13 22 15 13 8 12 43

INT 63 86 69 72 67 109 300

LPF 5 6 9 6 4 2 33

NPA 385 484 538 487 480 567 2,482

NRS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PSL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

REF 1 1 1 0 1 1 3

REP 635 989 513 543 429 993 3,463

TPF 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

UNK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 1,664 2,406 2,210 1,971 1,987 2,843 9,256

District Number

Party

9



191 201 231 241 242 243 244 Total

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3

2 0 1 0 0 0 1 6

3,893 1,328 6,079 458 366 341 352 21,162

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4

6 5 9 0 1 2 2 56

68 26 94 7 10 10 9 350

422 115 648 50 49 56 50 2,156

18 5 32 3 4 2 5 134

2,574 718 3,802 351 299 250 272 13,689

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2

3 0 4 2 1 0 0 18

5,317 1,334 6,241 790 522 712 389 22,870

0 0 2 0 0 0 0 4

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

12,304 3,534 16,914 1,662 1,252 1,373 1,080 60,456


